© Snell & Wilcox 2008
IQSRT21(20)
Digital Router (8x1, 4x1)
The IQSRT20 and IQSRT21 are 4 and 8 input router/switchers for both serial 4:2:2 and 4fsc video signals.
Does this module suit your application?
•  8(4) x 1(1) switcher/routers
•  EDH function provides:
♦  EDH code checking and insertion to

Serializer
Reclocker
Order codes for IQH3A/1A enclosures
3 1
1
2
4 2
7 5
8 6SERIAL IN
IQ
SR
T21
03-2A
SERIAL
OUT
IQSRT2103-2A 8 in/1 out Router (EDH) 2 outputs of the same
source.
 SERIAL IN
4 3
2
1
IQ
SR
T20
01-1A
SERIAL
OUT
IQSRT2001-1A 4 in/1 out Router (EDH) 1 output.
Order codes for other enclosures
SERIAL INPUT
IQ
S
R
T
2102-2
2
SERIAL OUTPUT
18
1
57 6
234
IQSRT2102-2 8 in/1 out Router (EDH) 2 outputs of the same
source.
IQ
S
R
T
20
        00-1
SERIAL INPUT
4 3 2
SERIAL OUTPUT
1
IQSRT2000-1 4 in/1 out Router (EDH) 1 output.
For more details on enclosure types please refer to the Frames/Enclosures section
© Snell & Wilcox 2008
IQSRT21(20)
Digital Router (8x1, 4x1)
Inputs & Outputs
Signal Inputs
Serial Input .......................... 4 (IQSRT20) or 8 (IQSRT21) SDI
Standards............................ SMPTE 259M-ABC-1997
Signal Outputs
Serial .................................. 1 (IQSRT20) or 2 of the same
source (IQSRT21) serial digital